
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Points

1 Rhylee Thompton Chanute High School 218.0 160.0 0

2 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

188.6 155.0 0

3 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 155.0 0

4 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 140.0 0

5 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 237.0 140.0 0

6 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 202.0 135.0 0

7 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 135.0 0

8 Amyiah Thomas JCN 227.0 135.0 0

9 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.6 135.0 0

10 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 130.0 0

11 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 130.0 0

12 Abby Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 238.0 130.0 0

13 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

240.0 130.0 0

14 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 242.0 130.0 0

15 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 181.8 120.0 0

16 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 120.0 0

17 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 250.0 120.0 0

18 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 296.2 110.0 0

19 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 105.0 0

20 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 105.0 0

21 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 105.0 0

22 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Points

23 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 184.6 100.0 0

24 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 215.0 100.0 0

25 jennifer santos Turner High School 220.0 100.0 0

26 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 95.0 0

27 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 197.0 90.0 0

28 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 90.0 0

29 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 250.0 85.0 0

30 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 80.0 0

31 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.0 80.0 0

32 Analyse Santiago Lansing High School 192.2 75.0 0

33 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 75.0 0

34 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 187.8 70.0 0

35 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 187.8 65.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squa

t
Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 335.0 0

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.6 305.0 0

3 Abby Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 238.0 295.0 0

4 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

240.0 295.0 0

5 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

188.6 290.0 0

6 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 265.0 0

7 Rhylee Thompton Chanute High School 218.0 260.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 250.0 250.0 0

9 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squa
t

Points

10 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 245.0 0

11 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 245.0 0

12 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.0 245.0 0

13 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 237.0 240.0 0

14 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 202.0 230.0 0

15 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 225.0 0

16 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 225.0 0

17 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 220.0 0

18 jennifer santos Turner High School 220.0 220.0 0

19 Amyiah Thomas JCN 227.0 220.0 0

20 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 296.2 220.0 0

21 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 215.0 0

22 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 187.8 205.0 0

23 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 181.8 200.0 0

24 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 200.0 0

25 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 195.0 0

26 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 184.6 190.0 0

27 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 215.0 190.0 0

28 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 185.0 0

29 Analyse Santiago Lansing High School 192.2 145.0 0

30 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 187.8 135.0 0

31 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 197.0 115.0 0

32 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 250.0 105.0 0

33 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 75.0 0

34 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.0 0 0

35 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 242.0 0 0



Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

240.0 175.0 0

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 202.0 155.0 0

3 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 150.0 0

4 Abby Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 238.0 145.0 0

5 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 250.0 145.0 0

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.6 140.0 0

7 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 140.0 0

8 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 296.2 140.0 0

9 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 135.0 0

10 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 130.0 0

11 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 130.0 0

12 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 125.0 0

13 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 125.0 0

14 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 181.8 120.0 0

15 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 120.0 0

16 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 115.0 0

17 Rhylee Thompton Chanute High School 218.0 115.0 0

18 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 115.0 0

19 Amyiah Thomas JCN 227.0 115.0 0

20 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 215.0 110.0 0

21 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 184.6 105.0 0

22 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 105.0 0

23 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 187.8 105.0 0

24 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.0 105.0 0

25 Analyse Santiago Lansing High School 192.2 95.0 0

26 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 197.0 95.0 0

27 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

28 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 250.0 95.0 0

29 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.0 95.0 0

30 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 187.8 90.0 0

31 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 237.0 90.0 0

32 jennifer santos Turner High School 220.0 85.0 0

33 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 75.0 0

34 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

188.6 0 0

35 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 242.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 258.0 630.0 10

2 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

240.0 600.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 229.6 580.0 6

4 Abby Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 238.0 570.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompton Chanute High School 218.0 535.0 2

6 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 525.0 1

7 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 202.0 520.0 0

8 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 515.0 0

9 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 250.0 515.0 0

10 Hailee Welch JCN 209.0 500.0 0

11 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 490.0 0

12 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 480.0 0

13 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 470.0 0

14 Amyiah Thomas JCN 227.0 470.0 0

15 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 237.0 470.0 0

16 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 296.2 470.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

17 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 465.0 0

18 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

188.6 445.0 0

19 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 288.0 445.0 0

20 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 181.8 440.0 0

21 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 430.0 0

22 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 225.0 420.0 0

23 jennifer santos Turner High School 220.0 405.0 0

24 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 215.0 400.0 0

25 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 184.6 395.0 0

26 Raya  Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 380.0 0

27 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 370.0 0

28 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 187.8 365.0 0

29 Analyse Santiago Lansing High School 192.2 315.0 0

30 Sarah Beck Bonner Springs High School 187.8 305.0 0

31 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 197.0 300.0 0

32 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 250.0 285.0 0

33 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 225.0 0

34 Avery Bejan Piper High School 192.0 185.0 0

35 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 242.0 130.0 0


